Smoke detector base
BUS-2 / BUS-1
Intrusion detection technology
The newly developed smoke detector base enables fire
detection in conjunction with an intrusion detector control
unit suited for connecting devices via BUS-1 or BUS-2.
Such a system configuration is particularly suited for
locations where despite no fire detection system being

11. 2013 · Subject to change without notice.
© 2013 Honeywell International Inc.
Ordering information
Item no. Description VdS approval
Technical detector
(detector base + detector)
062090 Smoke detector base BUS-2 / BUS-1
062092 IQ8Quad fixed heat detector (G109020)
062093 IQ8Quad rate-of-rise heat detector (G109021)
062094 IQ8Quad optical smoke detector (G109022)
062095 IQ8Quad O2T multi-sensor detector (G109023)
062096 IQ8Quad OTG multi-sensor detector (CO) (G109024)
Connection example
BUS 2
Fire alarm detector
TouchCenter